
SCHEDUTE XXIV

Minimum constructed area required for various sections of procedural
management zone

Serial
Number

Unit Minimum constructed area
required in square meter as per
intake capaciW

Available
Quantity
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PanchaKarma theraDv sectron

L. Rece.ption and
wartrns 15 20 25 30 47.72

2. Lonsultauon room 25 25 5U
(25x2)

5U
(25x2) 17,29

3.

Preparation room,
store, waste
management

50 50 /5 75 BO

4.

Therapyrooms
male (at the rate
of thirty square
meterJ

90
(30x3J

720
[3Oxa)

180
[30x6J

240
(3Ox8l 85

5.

Therapyrooms -
female fat the rate
of thirty square
meterl

90
(30x3J

120
[30x4)

180

[30x6)
240

(30xBJ
B5

6.
Cubicle (at the
rate of five square
meterl

20
IsxaJ

30
(5x6) a0 [5xBJ

50
[5x10J

L8.72

7.

Therapists room
separate for males
and female

40
(20x2)

40
(20x2)

40
(20x2)

40
(20x2) 45

Surgical Therapy Sect ion

B.
lvlrnor operauon
thpatre 50 100 150 150 2t

9. Majorgeneral
operation theatre

150 200
400

(20ox2)
400

(200x21 74.70

10. Anushastra karma 30 50 BO 100 18

17. Labour room 50 50 6A /5 30

12.
Prasuti-streeroga

procedural room
30 30 30x2 30x2 15

13. Garbhasanskra 30 30 50 50 32.25

74. Kriyakalpa section 30 30 50 50 3734

15.
Physiotherapy

section
100 100 125 150 50.73

\6. Yoga section 50 50 75 100 200
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